1877.963.4966 • canada.dixonvalve.comPLC: Exploration and Production
canada.dixonvalve.com
Customer Service
877.963.4966
Petrochemical
Life Cycle
Exploration And
Production

STV100
STC120
Special Sleeve and Ferrule Part Numbering System
Part Family
S - sleeve
Inside Diameter (in inches)
950 - 9.500" ID Length (in inches)
400 - 4.000"
Wall Thickness (in inches)
060 - 0.060"
090 - 0.090"
120 - 0.120"
Material
CS - carbon steel
SS - 304 stainless steel
S950X400X120CS
STC80CS
S900X400X120CS
CFS800-1CS
4 877.963.4966 • canada.dixonvalve.com PLC: Exploration and Production
One-Piece Dixon® Frac Fittings
1	 �400 PSI (28 bar) working pressure with a minimum 4:1 safety factor (hose burst: hose